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199108070002
30640

08/07/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 718

199108070002
31220

08/07/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 717

199111150003
37200

11/15/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

373 310

199112270003
75560

12/27/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

379 893

199101110000
11560

01/11/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

325 637 Other:VOLUME
239, PAGE 979

199106030001
56740

06/03/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

345 440 15 32 Lot#:3420
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION

199110180003
10330

10/18/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

369 92 14 91 Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199103130000
75330

03/13/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

333 300 Other:VOLUME
319, PAGE 15.

199106070001
63070

06/07/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

346 724 14 91 Lot#:35
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105210001
45310

05/21/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAKS
MOUNTAIN
LTD

343 967 14 91 Lot#:106
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199111200003
42000

11/20/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

373 849 15 58 Lot#:49
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199112310003
80760

12/31/1991
12:00:00

M. BYROM
CORP

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

380 590 14 91 Lot#:123
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


