Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= M. BYROM CORP; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108070002 30640	08/07/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	718				·
199108070002 31220	08/07/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	717				
199111150003 37200	11/15/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	373	310				
199112270003 75560	12/27/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	379	893				
199101110000 11560	01/11/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	325	637				Other:VOLUME 239, PAGE 979
199106030001 56740	06/03/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	345	440	15	32		Lot#:3420 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION
199110180003	10/18/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	369	92	14	91		Lot#:34 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199103130000 75330	03/13/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	333	300				Other:VOLUME 319, PAGE 15.
199106070001 63070	06/07/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	346	724	14	91		Lot#:35 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105210001 45310	05/21/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAKS MOUNTAIN LTD	343	967	14	91		Lot#:106 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199111200003 42000	11/20/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	373	849	15	58		Lot#:49 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199112310003 80760	12/31/1991 12:00:00	M. BYROM CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	380	590	14	91		Lot#:123 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE